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Healthy Homes Rating System (HHRS)

Student Assessment Form 

for Course Certificate 

It is essential that you follow these instructions –

1 Carry out an inspection of a housing unit (single family house or multi-family unit), and –

a) identify all the potential hazards that are significantly worse than average, and

b) make an HHRS assessment of three of those hazards.

2 Please ensure that –

a) the inspection is of a simple and straight-forward housing unit (avoid large and complicated properties); and

b) that three hazards are assessed.

3 Use the Assessment Report Form provided, copying page 2 and 3 for each hazard assessed.  (Note: you can request the form electronically from your trainer – it is in MS Word 2000.)  Please do not use any other form.  Photographs, however, may be included.

4 Return the completed form to the address given ensuring that it is received within 10 working days after Day 2 of the HHRS Practitioners course that you attended.

5 Please make the address of the property anonymous (ie, do not give the correct address).

Your Completed Assessment should be sent, by mail or email (scan in forms and pictures), to:
	

	

	

	

	

	


HHRS Practitioners’ Course

Housing Unit Assessment

Property Details

	Your Name
	

	Course Dates
	

	Date of Inspection
	

	Property Identification
	

	Property Age Band
	Pre-1920
	1920-1945
	1946-1979
	Post 1979

	Property Type
	Single family house
	Apartment in multi-family housing


	Description of Dwelling

	

	

	

	


	Main Deficiencies
	Hazards to which Deficiencies Contribute

	
	

	
	

	
	

	
	

	
	

	
	

	
	

	
	

	
	

	
	

	
	

	
	

	
	

	
	

	
	

	
	


HHRS v2 Practitioners’ Course

Dwelling Assessment – Hazard Scoring

	Property Identification
	

	Property Age Band
	Pre-1920
	1920-1945
	1946-1979
	Post 1979

	Property Type
	Single family house
	Apartment in multi-family housing

	Your Name
	

	Date of Inspection
	


	Hazard Title & No.
	

	Deficiencies
	

	
	

	
	

	
	


	

	Likelihood
	National Average = 
	1 in 


	5600
	3200
	1800
	1000
	560
	320
	180
	100
	56
	32
	18
	10
	6
	3
	2
	1



<4200
2400
1300
750
420
240
130
75
42
24
13
7.5
4
2.5
1.5>

	Justification
	

	
	

	
	

	
	


	

	Outcomes
	National Averages = 
	CI
	CII
	CIII
	CIV


	Class I
	0
	0.1
	0.2
	0.5
	1
	2.2
	4.6
	10
	21.5
	31.6
	46.4

	Class II
	0
	0.1
	0.2
	0.5
	1
	2.2
	4.6
	10
	21.5
	31.6
	46.4

	Class III
	0
	0.1
	0.2
	0.5
	1
	2.2
	4.6
	10
	21.5
	31.6
	46.4



<0.05
0.15
0.3
0.7
1.5
3
7
15
26
38>

	Class IV (ie 100 – (CI+CII+CIII)
	


	Justification
	

	
	

	
	

	
	


	Rating Score
	
	Hazard Band
	


5

